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Bottle Size
Alcohol by Volume

Production Area

Grapes
(if applicable)

Colour

Category

Method

50 cl
18.6 %
PIEMONTE, ITALY

Trebbiano
Deep ruby red

Aperitif

Crafted by blending a base of Trebbiano wine with
oak-aged Marsala Fine D.O.C., creating a
structured and aromatic foundation. Over this,
more than 20 hand-selected botanicals—including
bitter orange, bergamot, and spices like cinnamon
and ginger—are carefully macerated in alcohol to
extract their flavours and aromas. After infusion,
everything id blended, lightly sweetened to balance
bitterness, rested, and bottled.
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Tasting Notes and Pairing

Savoia Americano Rosso is crafted in the traditional style of Turin aperitifs, blending fresh and dry aromatic herbs such as
Artemisia and Gentian Root to create a distinguished Amaro Dolce profile. At its heart, the combination of Gentian Root and Bitter
Orange peel defines the classic ‘Americano’ style, while the recipe draws inspiration from the authentic ¢.1897 ‘Bitter di Milano’,
enriched with orange, cinnamon, rhubarb, cassia wood, and cascarilla for layered complexity. The unmistakable personality and
southern Italian character are further elevated with ‘Victory Wine’ Marsala Fine, rested for fourteen months in oak barrels, imparting
delicate notes of vanilla and hazelnut. This balances the bittersweet nature of the aperitivo, resulting in a ruby-red, medium-bodied
drink with vibrant citrus, warm spices, and herbal undertones. Savoia Americano Rosso pairs beautifully with Mediterranean
appetizers, grilled seafood, marinated olives, charcuterie, or mild cheeses, and also shines in cocktails—over ice with an orange
slice, in a sparkling spritz, or as a refined Negroni twist—offering a refreshing, complex aperitivo experience with subtle amaro

sophistication.

INGREDIENTS VALUES
List of Ingredients % ENERGY Each 100ml
Base wine blend: Trebbiano & Marsala 75 KJ 715
Botanicals: citrus, bittering agents, herbs 15 Kcal 171
Sugar 5
Alcohol 4 ALLERGENS Y N
Natural colourants: red potato extract, beta-carotene 0.5 Contains SULPHUR DIOXIDE / SULPHITES (>10 ppm) %
Sulphites 0.5 Contains EGG (used in fining: e.g. egg albumin) %
Contains FISH (used in fining: e.g. isinglass) X
Contains MILK (used in fining: e.g. casein or potassium caseinate) X
CLOSURE TYPE Dropdown Menu Contains GLUTEN & products made from GLUTEN %
Select one of the following options: Cork Stopper, Glass Stopper, Plastic Contains CELERY & products made from CELERY B
Stopper, Screw Cap (Stelvin (Gt Slisroen
pper. w Cap (Stelvin) Contains NUTS (shell and nuts) & products made from NUTS X
Contains PEANUTS & products made from PEANUTS X
RESIDUAL SUGAR g/L Contains SOYA & products made from SOYA %
Contains MUSTARD & products made from MUSTARD X
0-3 g/L = Bone Dry Contains SESAME SEEDS & products made from SESAME SEEDS %
3-6 g/L = Very Dry
6-12 g/L = Dry Contains LUPINS X
12-17 g/L = Fruity 17
17-32 g/L = Off-Dry Contains MOLLUSCS & CRUSTACEANS X
32-50 g/L = Sweet
50+ g/L = Very Sweet
DIETARY SUITABILITY Y N
CERTIFIED VEGAN X
SHELF LIFE CERTIFIED VEGETARIAN X
2 years CERTIFIED ORGANIC X
CERTIFIED BIODYNAMIC X
STORAGE CONDITIONS SUITABLE for VEGANS X
Store upright in a cool, dark place away Erom direct sunlight and heat SUITABLE for VEGETARIANS x
sources (10-15°C)
ISSUED BY DATE APPROVED BY DATE
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